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MONMORE Meeting 420

TRIAL RESULTS Tuesday, 25 January 2022

Course:

480m Flat Going -20

NOT THAT FUSSIE
Screen Dancer

*** TRAP 6 GRADED ***

KILWEST HENRY
Happy Out
Stockford

6 4.56 1111
14.71 2222

24.57 2211
4 4.67 3333
6 4.54 1122

TRAPS 2 & 6 GRADED ***

Buffalo Billy

SWIFT VELMA
Ballinderry Maid
Alanas Blue

34.78

4448 211
14.50 3332
6 4.45 1223

** TRAPS 4 & 1 & 6 GRADED ****

210m Flat

Ballymac Evan

DEADLY MISSILE
Fearsome Mint

Adeles Johnjoe

264m Flat

RACKETHALL GUS
Cloughtaney Moon
Swift Monarch

TYSONS GIRL
Bemyangelrosa
Coastlineoceania

ANNUAL INCREASE
Daithis Garsun

Towstar Murph

*** TRAP 3 GRADED ***

Forest Blaze
Strategic Lenson

Deeteedee Merlin

1 1-1-
5 22
2

1 3-2-
5  21-
3 1-3-
1 3-1-
5 22
3 1-3-
1 1-1-
3 22
5 33
5

1

4

1st 9%
2nd 9%

1st 3%
2nd 3%
3rd 4%

1st 5%
2nd 5%
3rd 7Va

1st 2%
2nd 2%

1st 5%
2nd 5%
3rd 8%

1st 2
2nd 2
3rd 2%

1st %
2nd %
3rd 4%

Wide,AlwaysLed
Rails,EvCh

MidToRIsCrdRnUp,Led"2
RIs,CrdRunUp
QAw,Wide,EveryChance

SlowAway,Middle

EP,MiddleToWide,Led1
Rails,EveryChance
QuickAway,Wide

Rails

MiddleToRails,AlwaysLed
Middle,EvCh

Rails

Rails,Led1
Wide,EveryChance
Middle,

SAw,Crd&Led2
EP,Middle,BIk1
QAw,Middle,BIk1

Rails,AlwaysLed
Middle,EvCh
Wide,EveryChance

Wide
MiddleToRails

MiddleToRails

325
25.7

28.4
26.6
20.6

31.2

26.4
27.3
31.1

35.5

29.1

33.0

36.4
34.9
35.7

27.2
203
25.2

26.0
29.8
35.3

32.1

31.6

34.2

T2 xLame 29.96
T2 xLame 30.74

T3 XWtvr 29.74
T3Qlfyg 30.01
T3Qlfyg 30.09

T Qifyg 30.19

T3 Qlfyg 29.42
T3 Qlfyg 29.86
T3 xLame 30.00

Going -5
T xLame 12.89

T2 xLame 12.45
T2 xLame 12.67

T ReQul 12.58

Going -10

T3 xLame 15.80
T3 xLame 16.24
T3 xLame 16.50

T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg
T3 Qlfyg

17.02
17.19
17.23

T3 xLame 15.83
T3 xLame 15.89
T3 xLame 16.22

T xLame 15.92

T xLame 15.60

T xLame 16.29

14 AERO AVA 5 2-1- st 2 Blk1&2
Bangon Kojac 1 1-2- 2nd 2 Blk1&2DIntRunlIn,Disq
Elderberry Force 3 3-3- 3rd 2% Baulked1&2&RunlIn
Elderberry Force : NAME CHANGED 23.Dec from Ballymac Lapari

15 Shelone Queen 6 Wide
*** TRAP 6 GRADED ****

16 Wish For Mum 0 Green

26.5 T3xSsn 16.28
35.2 T3 ReQul 16.45
33.7 T3Qlfyg 16.47

275 T Qlfyg 15.62

253 T Qlfyg



